
Show #5570 (Nick Barr; Cartlon Crowe): High Roller Reining Classic 2 (09/09/2018-09/13/2018)

104. NRHA 1400: Non Pro - Shown: 27  (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 267 Valentino Tag Shaunda Rai Ruckman 146.00 Shaunda Ruckman$291.62

2T 382 Blue Collar Tag Jennifer Neudorf 145.00 Jennifer Neudorf$203.09

2T 426 Dunit In Wranglers Melissa Wigen 145.00 Melissa Wigen$203.09

4 45 Jacs Red Pine Debi Murnan 144.50 Debi Murnan$104.15

5T 249 Bejewled Kevin Rosenbaum 144.00 Kevin Rosenbaum$88.53

5T 240 Rolex N Chex Kevin Rosenbaum 144.00 Kevin Rosenbaum$88.53

7T 172 Wimpys Mega Step Kelly A Moran 143.50 Joe & Karen Moran$31.25

7T 623 Miss Mcdreamy Brenda Joyce 143.50 Frederick R Christen$31.25

9T 538 Nics Little Bud Bill Coburn 141.50 Bill Coburn

9T 246 Whizin Off Spooks Cori Vokoun 141.50 Buckshot Farms

11T 174 Dream Whiz Me Cady Shaw 140.00 Cady Shaw

11T 476 Jac Electric Shine Kathleen Roach 140.00 Kathleen Roach

13T 55 Gettinaway Whiz It Keri E Blackledge 139.50 Warledge LLC/Keri E

13T 79 RickyBacInHollywood Allison Williams 139.50 Allison Williams

13T 530 Custom Cash Advance Michelle Miola 139.50 Silver Spurs Equine, LLC

16 3 Hercs Whizzn Tari Ashley Mugnier 139.00 Karen Shookey

17 532 Platinum Vintage Michelle Miola 138.50 Silver Spurs Equine, LLC

18T 403 Conquistador Maker Sharon Gray 137.50 Sharon Gray

18T 32 Tinselena Nic Taylor Bradshaw 137.50 Taylor Bradshaw

18T 83 Salt And Peppy Guy Vicki Sandvig 137.50 Steven Sandvig

21T 34 Juice N Silk Jill Ramleth 136.50 Jill Ramleth

21T 52 Dunit With A Blond Anne Brumleu 136.50 Anne Brumleu

23 401 Lil Joe Tag Heather Smith-Porter 134.00 Heather Smith-Porter

24 178 Spooky Gunner William Bertolani 132.50 William Bertolani

25 171 Taris Little Gunner Loren Booth 131.50 Loren Booth

26T 293 Only Wears Prada Brennen Hutchins 0.00 Brennen Hutchins

26T 400 Startin A Revolution Kevin Montgomery 0.00 Kevin Montgomery

105. NRHA 1500: Intermediate Non Pro - Shown: 40 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 382 Blue Collar Tag Jennifer Neudorf 145.00 Jennifer Neudorf$337.56

2 45 Jacs Red Pine Debi Murnan 144.50 Debi Murnan$243.05

3T 249 Bejewled Kevin Rosenbaum 144.00 Kevin Rosenbaum$155.28

3T 240 Rolex N Chex Kevin Rosenbaum 144.00 Kevin Rosenbaum$155.28

5T 216 Uno What Time It Flo Elizabeth Kania 141.50 Elizabeth Kania$104.64

5T 538 Nics Little Bud Bill Coburn 141.50 Bill Coburn$104.64

7 328 Gold Digging Dunnit Jackie T Redish 140.50 Jackie T Redish$81.02

8 66 Thischicsamistress Derek Brummett 140.00 Derek & Kelli Brummett$67.51

9T 55 Gettinaway Whiz It Keri E Blackledge 139.50 Warledge LLC/Keri E$50.63

9T 79 RickyBacInHollywood Allison Williams 139.50 Allison Williams$50.63

11 3 Hercs Whizzn Tari Ashley Mugnier 139.00 Karen Shookey

12T 403 Conquistador Maker Sharon Gray 137.50 Sharon Gray

12T 32 Tinselena Nic Taylor Bradshaw 137.50 Taylor Bradshaw

12T 83 Salt And Peppy Guy Vicki Sandvig 137.50 Steven Sandvig

15T 43 Rockn Roll Baby Pamela Hurst 136.50 Pamela Hurst
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15T 461 Ima Walla Wanda Whiz Shealyn Hauger 136.50 Sandra Hauger

15T 52 Dunit With A Blond Anne Brumleu 136.50 Anne Brumleu

18T 484 Happy Trail Bebe Shortall 135.50 Bebe Shortall

18T 491 Tricky Little Clancy Teressa Nelson 135.50 Teressa Nelson

20 56 Irishdotcom Patricia Cooley 135.00 Patricia Cooley

21 537 Smartandshiney Chic Elizabeth Shatner 134.50 William Shatner

22T 536 Docs Diamond Sparkle Elizabeth Shatner 134.00 William Shatner

22T 401 Lil Joe Tag Heather Smith-Porter 134.00 Heather Smith-Porter

24T 209 Smartacus Gloria Grove 133.00 Gloria Grove

24T 40 Hollywood Voodoo Ken Hamilton 133.00 Ken Hamilton

24T 621 Magnasail Tiffany Peterson 133.00 Tiffany Peterson

27 178 Spooky Gunner William Bertolani 132.50 William Bertolani

28 542 Crome Spinners William Shatner 132.00 William Shatner

29T 543 Smart In Coryagable William Shatner 131.50 William Shatner

29T 171 Taris Little Gunner Loren Booth 131.50 Loren Booth

31 398 Chics Dig Tinseltown David Stroud 130.50 David Stroud

32T 541 KR Electrified William Shatner 130.00 William Shatner

32T 65 Fancy Lil Shiner Debbie Valdero-Tweedy 130.00 Debbie Valdero-

34 535 KR Easy Chic Morgan Penner 128.00 Alison Bendele

35 228 Xtra Oaks Step Jewell Dunning 126.00 Jewell Dunning

36T 208 Nu Risky Step Starla Grove 0.00 Gloria Grove

36T 540 SNS Chic William Shatner 0.00 William Shatner

36T 157 Ima High Lil Cat Reighann Duncan 0.00 Reighann Duncan

36T 293 Only Wears Prada Brennen Hutchins 0.00 Brennen Hutchins

36T 425 Badgerena Banjo Lisa Janssen 0.00 Lisa Janssen

106. NRHA 1600: Limited Non Pro - Shown: 70 (Added Money: $200.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 388 CC Enterprise Addisyn Lyn Schmersal 71.50 Hickory Creek Ranch LLC$176.01

2T 43 Rockn Roll Baby Pamela Hurst 71.00 Pamela Hurst$85.45

2T 601 Streetsoftinseltown Kelsey Nichols-Rhyne 71.00 Justin Rhyne$85.45

2T 425 Badgerena Banjo Lisa Janssen 71.00 Lisa Janssen$85.45

5T 255 Smart Twinkeltown Susan Meyer 70.50 Ron Meyer$49.74

5T 83 Salt And Peppy Guy Vicki Sandvig 70.50 Steven Sandvig$49.74

5T 489 A Smart Gun Kellie Meier 70.50 Barbi & Michael Boyle$49.74

5T 452 Hollywood Boom Town Mary K 'Katie' Cachat 70.50 Mary K 'Katie' Cachat$49.74

9T 403 Conquistador Maker Sharon Gray 70.00 Sharon Gray$26.78

9T 79 RickyBacInHollywood Allison Williams 70.00 Allison Williams$26.78

9T 472 Rowdy Challenger Michelle Portolese 70.00 Michelle Portolese$26.78

12T 181 Mr Twister Whiz Lisa Dentoni 69.50 Lisa Dentoni$17.22

12T 535 KR Easy Chic Morgan Penner 69.50 Alison Bendele$17.22

14T 481 Steppin Down Susan Meyer 69.00 Susan Meyer$4.78

14T 109 Trick Pony TGE Darren Jensen 69.00 Melanie Jensen$4.78

14T 163 Cromed Out Chic Joseph W Moran 69.00 Joe & Karen Moran$4.78

14T 486 Chicslikeblingbling Robert C Walther Jr 69.00 Robert C Walther Jr$4.78

18T 398 Chics Dig Tinseltown David Stroud 68.50 David Stroud

18T 482 HA Lena Olynna Mary Jane Scruggs 68.50 Mary Jane Scruggs
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18T 56 Irishdotcom Patricia Cooley 68.50 Patricia Cooley

18T 105 Short Circuit Jac Misty Steinhauer 68.50 Misty Steinhauer

22T 3 Hercs Whizzn Tari Ashley Mugnier 68.00 Karen Shookey

22T 15 Big Great Chex Bettina (Tina) Bellini 68.00 Bettina (Tina) Bellini

22T 35 Coronas In Hollywood Laetitia Loubser 68.00 Laetitia Loubser

22T 227 Black Tie Banjo McKayla Hainey 68.00 McKayla Hainey

22T 46 Wimpchester 73 Carla Odetto 68.00 Carla Odetto

22T 53 Ben N Bert On Top Kim Ruiz 68.00 Kim Ruiz

22T 621 Magnasail Tiffany Peterson 68.00 Tiffany Peterson

29T 209 Smartacus Gloria Grove 67.50 Gloria Grove

29T 475 Freckles Nu Lil Gun Glen Roach 67.50 Kathleen Roach

29T 404 Custom Big Chex Taylor Stephens 67.50 Taylor Stephens

32T 484 Happy Trail Bebe Shortall 67.00 Bebe Shortall

32T 159 Styling On Line Susan Glenn 67.00 Susan Glenn

32T 110 Sweetlookinwranglers Melanie Jensen 67.00 Melanie Jensen

32T 491 Tricky Little Clancy Teressa Nelson 67.00 Teressa Nelson

32T 629 Cadillac Jac Jennifer Collins Stover 67.00 Jennifer Collins Stover

32T 178 Spooky Gunner William Bertolani 67.00 William Bertolani

38T 92 Whiz N Kachina Brenda Andrews 66.50 Brenda Andrews

38T 444 Dunits Lil Gun David Adams 66.50 David Adams

40T 708 Riverama QT Star Gloria Grove 66.00 Gloria Grove

40T 519 Wimpys Lil Star Dean Spence 66.00 Dean Spence

42T 208 Nu Risky Step Starla Grove 65.50 Gloria Grove

42T 461 Ima Walla Wanda Whiz Shealyn Hauger 65.50 Sandra Hauger

42T 420 Shinestein Pat Kafetzopoulos 65.50 Pat Kafetzopoulos

45T 399 Baileys Muddslide David Stroud 64.50 David Stroud

45T 301 Livin On Tulsa Time Carol McCurry 64.50 Camela Hill Ranch LLC

47T 162 AR Guns N Roses Joseph W Moran 64.00 Joe & Karen Moran

47T 276 Electric Cowboy Code Deborah M Kendrick 64.00 Deborah M Kendrick

49 606 Choclat Nmy Pnutbutr Chrissie Hastie 60.50 Chrissie Hastie

50 155 Walla Whiz Affair Alison Bendele 60.00 Alison Bendele

51 228 Xtra Oaks Step Jewell Dunning 57.50 Jewell Dunning

52T 216 Uno What Time It Flo Elizabeth Kania 0.00 Elizabeth Kania

52T 158 Solanos Seventeen Michael Glenn 0.00 Susan Glenn

52T 259 Chicsdigthewestcoast Carla Spackman 0.00 Carla Spackman

52T 95 Riding Whiz Joy Janet Mathies 0.00 Janet Mathies

52T 90 On Cloud 9 Dawn (Michelle) Devine 0.00 Carson Devine

52T 32 Tinselena Nic Taylor Bradshaw 0.00 Taylor Bradshaw

52T 633 Dontrashmystage Maddie Pritchett 0.00 Maddie Pritchett

52T 334 Shine Superboy Shine Hanna Hopper 0.00 Hanna Hopper

52T 526 Smokin Fancie Whiz Satoshi (Sam) Kawanishi 0.00 Satoshi (Sam) Kawanishi

52T 36 Shine Kitty Shine Ann Jeppesen 0.00 Ann Jeppesen

52T 157 Ima High Lil Cat Reighann Duncan 0.00 Reighann Duncan

52T 553 Crowabout Cash Callie E Abing 0.00 Katherine Toth

52T 552 Gunnabeonecoolchic Callie E Abing 0.00 Katherine Toth

52T 84 Dual Surprise Steven Sandvig 0.00 Steven Sandvig
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52T 275 Cashnbig Muddy Chex Elisha Irwin 0.00 Elisha Irwin

52T 502 Chics Dream Elizabeth M McHugh 0.00 Elizabeth M McHugh

52T 217 Smokenhollywoodbabe Natalie Murphy 0.00 Natalie Murphy

52T 293 Only Wears Prada Brennen Hutchins 0.00 Brennen Hutchins

52T 8 Notalotacrome Sarah Armenta 0.00 Armenta Quarter Horses

107. NRHA 1650: Prime Time Non Pro - Shown: 45 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 45 Jacs Red Pine Debi Murnan 144.50 Debi Murnan$343.33

2 623 Miss Mcdreamy Brenda Joyce 143.50 Frederick R Christen$253.77

3 538 Nics Little Bud Bill Coburn 141.50 Bill Coburn$179.13

4 328 Gold Digging Dunnit Jackie T Redish 140.50 Jackie T Redish$134.35

5T 66 Thischicsamistress Derek Brummett 140.00 Derek & Kelli Brummett$104.49

5T 174 Dream Whiz Me Cady Shaw 140.00 Cady Shaw$104.49

5T 476 Jac Electric Shine Kathleen Roach 140.00 Kathleen Roach$104.49

8T 92 Whiz N Kachina Brenda Andrews 139.50 Brenda Andrews$67.17

8T 530 Custom Cash Advance Michelle Miola 139.50 Silver Spurs Equine, LLC$67.17

10T 15 Big Great Chex Bettina (Tina) Bellini 138.50 Bettina (Tina) Bellini$48.51

10T 532 Platinum Vintage Michelle Miola 138.50 Silver Spurs Equine, LLC$48.51

12T 403 Conquistador Maker Sharon Gray 137.50 Sharon Gray$12.44

12T 83 Salt And Peppy Guy Vicki Sandvig 137.50 Steven Sandvig$12.44

12T 472 Rowdy Challenger Michelle Portolese 137.50 Michelle Portolese$12.44

15T 34 Juice N Silk Jill Ramleth 136.50 Jill Ramleth

15T 181 Mr Twister Whiz Lisa Dentoni 136.50 Lisa Dentoni

15T 104 Oscar Party Gail H Klapper 136.50 Gail H Klapper

15T 52 Dunit With A Blond Anne Brumleu 136.50 Anne Brumleu

19 333 Gonendunitt Deborah Avila 136.00 Deborah Avila

20 484 Happy Trail Bebe Shortall 135.50 Bebe Shortall

21 56 Irishdotcom Patricia Cooley 135.00 Patricia Cooley

22T 537 Smartandshiney Chic Elizabeth Shatner 134.50 William Shatner

22T 53 Ben N Bert On Top Kim Ruiz 134.50 Kim Ruiz

24T 536 Docs Diamond Sparkle Elizabeth Shatner 134.00 William Shatner

24T 401 Lil Joe Tag Heather Smith-Porter 134.00 Heather Smith-Porter

26T 209 Smartacus Gloria Grove 133.00 Gloria Grove

26T 40 Hollywood Voodoo Ken Hamilton 133.00 Ken Hamilton

26T 255 Smart Twinkeltown Susan Meyer 133.00 Ron Meyer

26T 71 Gunners Not Painted Connie Glavis 133.00 Connie Glavis

30 178 Spooky Gunner William Bertolani 132.50 William Bertolani

31 542 Crome Spinners William Shatner 132.00 William Shatner

32T 543 Smart In Coryagable William Shatner 131.50 William Shatner

32T 171 Taris Little Gunner Loren Booth 131.50 Loren Booth

34 398 Chics Dig Tinseltown David Stroud 130.50 David Stroud

35T 541 KR Electrified William Shatner 130.00 William Shatner

35T 606 Choclat Nmy Pnutbutr Chrissie Hastie 130.00 Chrissie Hastie

37T 158 Solanos Seventeen Michael Glenn 125.50 Susan Glenn

37T 519 Wimpys Lil Star Dean Spence 125.50 Dean Spence

39T 540 SNS Chic William Shatner 0.00 William Shatner
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39T 481 Steppin Down Susan Meyer 0.00 Susan Meyer

39T 502 Chics Dream Elizabeth M McHugh 0.00 Elizabeth M McHugh

39T 54 Midnight In The Bay Judy Clark 0.00 Judy Clark

39T 420 Shinestein Pat Kafetzopoulos 0.00 Pat Kafetzopoulos

39T 141 Daddy Day Care DeWayne Copus 0.00 Copus Performance Horses,

39T 400 Startin A Revolution Kevin Montgomery 0.00 Kevin Montgomery

108. NRHA 5121: NP Masters - Shown: 19 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 328 Gold Digging Dunnit Jackie T Redish 140.50 Jackie T Redish$272.48

2 476 Jac Electric Shine Kathleen Roach 140.00 Kathleen Roach$187.33

3 15 Big Great Chex Bettina (Tina) Bellini 138.50 Bettina (Tina) Bellini$161.79

4T 83 Salt And Peppy Guy Vicki Sandvig 137.50 Steven Sandvig$80.89

4T 472 Rowdy Challenger Michelle Portolese 137.50 Michelle Portolese$80.89

6T 34 Juice N Silk Jill Ramleth 136.50 Jill Ramleth$34.06

6T 104 Oscar Party Gail H Klapper 136.50 Gail H Klapper$34.06

8 333 Gonendunitt Deborah Avila 136.00 Deborah Avila

9 56 Irishdotcom Patricia Cooley 135.00 Patricia Cooley

10T 209 Smartacus Gloria Grove 133.00 Gloria Grove

10T 71 Gunners Not Painted Connie Glavis 133.00 Connie Glavis

12 542 Crome Spinners William Shatner 132.00 William Shatner

13T 543 Smart In Coryagable William Shatner 131.50 William Shatner

13T 171 Taris Little Gunner Loren Booth 131.50 Loren Booth

15 398 Chics Dig Tinseltown David Stroud 130.50 David Stroud

16 708 Riverama QT Star Michael Jackson 122.00 Gloria Grove

17T 554 Silver N Sheik William Shatner 0.00 William Shatner

17T 141 Daddy Day Care DeWayne Copus 0.00 Copus Performance Horses,

17T 400 Startin A Revolution Kevin Montgomery 0.00 Kevin Montgomery


